

MDW Insurance Group Ranked 10th On List Of Top Insurance Agencies In South Florida

MDW Insurance Group ranked 10 on South Fla Business Journal list of top 25 Insurance Brokers in South Florida

CORAL GABLES, FL, USA, June 24, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- MDW Insurance Group ("MDW"), is pleased to announce that it is <u>ranked number 10</u> on South Florida Business Journal's 2014 list of the Top 25 Insurance Brokers in South Florida. In its annual book of lists of diverse industries, South Florida Business Journal ranked South Florida insurance agents and brokers based on premium volume generated in 2014.

MDW Insurance Group is uniquely positioned to be large enough to offer its clients the full spectrum of diverse insurance and allied services that they need, but small enough to deliver these services with unparalleled professionalism, industry expertise and personal service. MDW currently works with more than 100 national and international insurance carriers to design customized and cost effective insurance solutions for its clients.



"We appreciate the recognition in the South Florida Business Journal, and we are very proud of MDW's continued rise up the ranks of independent insurance agencies year after year. Our agency's growth is due to our expansion into new markets and diversification strategy as well as the outstanding service our professionals provide to our clients on an ongoing basis," commented Ivor Bamberger, President of MDW Insurance Group.

About MDW:

With offices in Coral Gables and Plantation, Florida, MDW Insurance Group is a full service insurance agency providing a broad range of insurance and risk management services to business, public entity, non-profit, individual, trade and professional association clients nationwide.

MDW Insurance Group is a single source provider of commercial and personal insurance, employee benefits, risk management and related services to individuals, families and corporations throughout the United States.

With over 36 years of experience and select partnerships with leading carriers MDW tailors insurance coverages to meet their clients' specific needs. MDW's teams of skilled professionals are considered experts in a variety of industry segments including High-net-worth individuals, Banks, Professional Firms, Commercial and Habitational Real Estate, Life Sciences, Non-Profit and Religious Organizations, Municipalities, Healthcare, Hospitality and Technology.

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.